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B.Sc. in Physical Education with Maths, Year 4, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****
The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration
will take place. 

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

 
 

Core Modules

YEAR LONG
 

SG415 Teaching in online & blended         5 Credits

SEMESTER 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88850


MS321

MS410

SS411

SS417

SS418

ES476

Introduction to Abstract Algebra

Teaching & Assessing Senior Cycle Maths

Research Methods

Adventure Activities

Sport & Exercise Physiology

Curriculum Development and Evaluation

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

ES477

PR410

Access, Disadvantage, Equality in Education

Professional Placement 

5 Credits

25 Credits

OPTIONAL MODULES
SEMESTER 1
(Students must choose 1 of the following)
 

MS454

SS419

Project 2

Project 2

10 Credits

10 Credits

 

Additional Option Module
YEAR LONG
 



UM405 Uaneen Module Non-Contributing   5 Credits
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