BSc in Physical Education with Maths Course Short Code PEM Course Year

4

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

B.Sc. in Physical Education with Maths, Year 4, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

Core Modules

YEAR LONG

SG415	Teaching in online & blended	5 Credits
-------	------------------------------	-----------

SEMESTER 1

MS321	Introduction to Abstract Algebra	5 Credits
MS410	Teaching & Assessing Senior Cycle Maths	5 Credits
SS411	Research Methods	5 Credits
SS417	Adventure Activities	5 Credits
SS418	Sport & Exercise Physiology	5 Credits
ES476	Curriculum Development and Evaluation	5 Credits
LSTI	Carriculari Bevelopinene ana Evaluación	Sciedits

SEMESTER 2

ES477	Access, Disadvantage, Equality in Education	[
PR410	Professional Placement	

OPTIONAL MODULES

SEMESTER 1

(Students must choose 1 of the following)

MS454	Project 2	1
SS419	Project 2]

Additional Option Module

YEAR LONG

UM405 Uaneen Module Non-Contributing

Last Updated: 26 January 2024